UITSLAG NIEUWELINGEN MEISJES

Positie

DNS
DNF
DNF

Deelnemer
1 Leonie Bentveld
2 Mirre Knaven
3 Lauren Molengraaf
4 Pem Hoefmans
5 Nienke Vinke
6 Julia Kopecky
7 Bibi Verzijl
8 Britt Kerste
9 Jette De Groot
10 Carmen Van Der Veen
11 Julia Van Der Meulen
12 Isa Looienga
13 Jony Van Den Eijnden
14 Nance Van Der Drift
15 Britt De Grave
16 Silje Bader
17 Nele Van Gorp
18 Rosita Reijnhout
19 Ines Hamer
20 Lotte Sonnemans
21 Kirsten Elings
22 Loes Nomden
23 Emma Brouwer
24 Frederique Verschuur
25 Roos Engberink
26 Elise Timmerman
27 Anouk Bijl
28 Joyce Mulder
29 Dagmar Liewes
30 Emma Zoetmulder
31 BoJansen
32 Indy Baas
Sofie De Vries
Indy verwaarst
Senna Wuisman

Nationalite Ploeg

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NWV Groningen

WYV Breda

RWC Ahoy

WYV Breda

W.V. Eemland

LRTV Swift

RWC Ahoy

WV Schijndel

WSV de Peddelaars
WV Noord-Westhoek
AWV de Zwaluwen
WYV de Driehoek

WYV Schijndel
Westland Wil Vooruit
WYV Breda

WYV Alcmaria Victrix
TWC de Kempen
ZRTC Theo Middelkamp
Hanzerenners Zwolle
RTC Buitenlust

Cycling Club Wielerzone Nedet

Hanzerenners Zwolle

WTC Woerden

RWC Ahoy

W.V. Eemland

WYV Noord-Westhoek

DRC de Mol

WYV Noord-Westhoek

De Noordelijke ATB-club
HSV de Kampioen

W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden

W.V. Meteoor Assen-Roden
AWV de Zwaluwen
WYV Breda

11-01-2020

Tijd
00:26:42
00:27:00
00:27:32
00:27:58
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:18
00:28:40
00:28:51
00:29:10
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:29:25
00:29:33
00:29:39
00:29:50
00:29:59
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:37
00:30:50
00:31:00
00:32:22
00:32:51
00:33:17
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:35:24
00:36:35
00:36:44
00:00:00
00:10:37
00:25:05



